
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
91 

705 
96 

217 
29 

727 
926 
521 
329 
149 
193 
81 

831 
25 

613 
114 
495 
49 
66 

413 
234 
441 
36 

159 
127 
996 
869 
279 

Name 
Jeremy Seewer 
Cyril Genot 
Hunter Lawrence 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Henry Jacobi 
Boris Maillard 
Jeremy Delince 
Bence Szvoboda 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Dennis Ullrich 
Jaromir Romancik 
Brian Hsu 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Petr Smitka 
Vaclav Kovar 
Davide von Zitzewitz 
Evgeny Mikhaylov 
Jernej Irt 
Tim Koch 
Nolan Cordens 
Stefan Frank 
Phillip Eggers 
Michel Kaschny 
Tobias Linke 
Nico Busch 
Luis Carstens 
Daniel Köder 
Luca Hübscher 

FNM 
FMS 
FMB 
MA 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MFR 
AMZS 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
SUI/ Bülach 

BEL/ RIEMST 

AUS/ Lommel 

FRA/ Rheinbach 

GER/ Bad Sulza 

FRA/ Weimar 

BEL/ Beaufays 

HUN/ Balatonbere

NED/ Heerde 

GER/ Kämpfelbach

CZE/ chrastava 

GER/ Domaszék 

POL/ Chorzów 

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

CZE/ Protivin 

GER/ Karlshof 

RUS/Novomikhaylo

SLO/ Ljubljana Po

GER/ Wormstedt 

BEL/ sint-truiden 

GER/ Königsbrunn

GER/ Mücke/Atzen

GER/ Borstel-Hohe

GER/ Berlin 

GER/Nützen 

GER/ 14105 

GER/ Mittelfischac

GER/Trittau 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
Team Suzuki World MX2 

Falcon Motorsports 

Team Suzuki World MX2 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

STC Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

HTS Team by Mefo Sport 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Pfeil 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

JD 191 KTM Racing Team 

Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team 

JD 191 KTM Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing Team 

MITTERBÄCK BRIDGESTONE RACING TE

BVZ Racing Team 

Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

Becker Mowik Racing 

TTW-Offroad.de 

Falcon Motorsports 

TTW-Offroad.de 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

BVZ-Racing Team 

DIGA-Procross 

MSV Bühlertann 

Laps 
15 
14 
15 
11 
13 
12 
11 
14 
12 
12 
13 
12 
15 
14 
13 
13 
15 
13 
14 
14 
12 
14 
10 
13 
10 
12 
11 
10 

Best Tm 
1:45.770 
1:47.641 
1:47.832 
1:47.892 
1:47.983 
1:48.216 
1:48.244 
1:48.278 
1:48.997 
1:49.122 
1:49.155 
1:49.416 
1:49.627 
1:49.694 
1:50.168 
1:50.347 
1:50.781 
1:51.078 
1:51.646 
1:52.299 
1:52.405 
1:52.612 
1:53.822 
1:54.858 
1:56.687 
1:57.555 
1:57.843 
2:01.424 

Diff 

1.871 
2.062 
2.122 
2.213 
2.446 
2.474 
2.508 
3.227 
3.352 
3.385 
3.646 
3.857 
3.924 
4.398 
4.577 
5.011 
5.308 
5.876 
6.529 
6.635 
6.842 
8.052 
9.088 

10.917 
11.785 
12.073 
15.654 

In Lap 
11 
5 

13 
5 
2 
7 

10 
6 
6 

12 
9 
7 
6 

13 
5 
7 

12 
6 
9 
8 
9 
7 
9 
5 
2 

11 
9 

10 

km/h 
55,479 
54,515 
54,418 
54,388 
54,342 
54,225 
54,211 
54,194 
53,836 
53,775 
53,758 
53,630 
53,527 
53,494 
53,264 
53,178 
52,969 
52,828 
52,559 
52,253 
52,204 
52,108 
51,554 
51,089 
50,288 
49,917 
49,795 
48,327 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Local Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: www.timekeeping.local 
Weather: cloudy 20 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 13.05.2017 16:28:34 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Mölln 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:55:32 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

13.05.2017 15:40 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-14/17


